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Charas Heurich Invitational - 3/20/2026

Smithsburg High School

Meet Program - All

Event  55   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTWinters Mill2

1) Asamoah, Briana 2) Axume, Rachel

3) Samus, Emerson 4) Taylor, Faith

B NTSmithsburg3

1) Hickey, Paetyn 2) Dufek, Grace

3) Bibby, Dimiya 4) Webb, Karleigh

A NTFrederick4

1) Dorsey, Amaya 2) Bah, Anijatu

3) Berry, Zariya 4) Tabb, Jennifer

A NTSmithsburg5

1) Washington, Selah 2) Fueschel, Jocelynn

3) Sweigert, Karisma 4) Furajter, Carson

A NTMaryland Sch6

1) Shank, Eavan 2) Debrah, Emmanuela

3) Dzougoutov, Nikita 4) Austin, Izabelle

C NTLinganore7

1) Asante, Kristin 2) Allen, Alana

3) Lievano, Isabella 4) Alemayehu, Yididia

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A NTWalkersville1

1) Quiah, Dayana 2) Chrobot, Leah

3) Negash, Amen 4) Kaluza, Maramawit

A NTAllegany2

1) Imes, Lydia 2) Ricker, Ally

3) Dotson, McKinlee 4) Dinicola, Ava

A NTBoonsboro3

1) Conroy, Ireland 2) Richey, Regan

3) Troccola, Emily 4) Bittner, Savanna

A 1:55.00Brunswick4

1) Campbell, Lena 2) Fotso, Stella

3) Briggs, Elyssia 4) Hindman, Solana

A NTLinganore5

1) Tennant, Madyson 2) Konstandinids, Alexandra

3) Thompson, Cameron 4) Ifejika, Olivia

A NTNorth Hagers6

1) Turner, CrissyNavae 2) Anane, Samantha

3) Gerring, Gia 4) Boakye, Michelle

B NTLinganore7

1) Khalil, Aylin 2) Simmons, Alissa

3) Vega, Samira 4) Ndumu, Afanwi

A NTPikesville8

1) Nelson, Aniyah 2) Vekker, Allison

3) Colina, Denise 4) Bates, Khori

Event  56   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
C NTSmithsburg1

1) Burleson, Colten 2) Santiago, Jax

3) Lowery, Nethanel 4) Rummel, Derek

A NTWinters Mill2

1) Hurley, Josh 2) Djoukam, Luc

3) Ezeigbo III, Jasper 4) Akumiah, Neiman

A NTNorth Hagers3

1) Lazo, Jeremias 2) Cameron, Nasir

3) Anderson, Jared 4) Rivera-Herrera, Antonio

A NTFrederick4

1) Clark, Ayden 2) Harper, Sullivan

3) Milongo, Gianelli 4) Tackie, Nathan

A NTSouth Carrol5

1) Clemens, Colton 2) Medina, Felix

3) Dupont, Nathaniel 4) Bricken, Thomas

B NTSmithsburg6

1) Sintes, Adam 2) Boone, Donald

3) Glass, Elisha 4) Barrett, William

A NTMaryland Sch7

1) Mankele Imongui, Dann 2) Salit, Jacob

3) Pfanzelter, Roman 4) Valencia-Biskupiak, Zylo

A NTMiddletown8

1) Brognard, Finn 2) Tamayo, Samuel

3) Montgomery, Jake 4) Claney, Reid

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A NTAllegany1

1) Golliday, Keaden 2) Strozykowski, Alex

3) Jordon, Neriah 4) Scott, Aaron

A NTOur Lady Of2

1) Hardie, Jaydon 2) Palacios, Benjamin

3) Lacroix, Valentino 4) Robinson, Adorian

B NTWinters Mill3

1) Smith, Aiden 2) Flowers, AJ

3) Partlow, Kaleb 4) Stewart, Gavin

A 1:40.00Brunswick4

1) Gomez, Jerman 2) Jarrett, David

3) Fajfar, Kyle 4) Jallow, Omar

A 1:41.00Clarksburg5

1) Karnati, Sid 2) Charles, Mekhi

3) Nicholson, A'Lonnie 4) Birech, Gabriel

A NTSmithsburg6

1) Ritter, Kaleb 2) Baymon, Prince

3) Saavedra Young, Franco 4) Fisher, Aiden

C NTWinters Mill7

1) Borkowski, Alexander 2) Paige, Yosef

3) Harrison, Jaden 4) Shatalov, Yegor

A NTBoonsboro8

1) Burke, James 2) Linehan, Brennan

3) Morral, Jared 4) Stanley, Luke
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Event  59   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 12:25.00Our Lady Of1

1) Gallardo Cruz, Andrea 2) Dusen, Lily

3) Berge, Ella 4) Howard, Lena

A NTFrederick2

1) Carroll, Lexye 2) Carroll, Mia

3) Reyes, Lilah 4) Wetzel, Berkley

A NTLinganore3

1) Davis, Alexis 2) Kumaran, Samruthi

3) Dacanay, Addison 4) Payne, Madeline

A NTMaryland Sch4

1) Hajek-Delgado, Jovana 2) Lockhart, Meredith

3) Detrow, Leticia 4) Herring, Zuri

A NTSmithsburg5

1) Madigan, Moriah 2) Ly, Kayla

3) Shusko, Sage 4) Nieman, Clara

A NTClear Spring6

1) Matthews, Alexis 2) Hensley, Cate

3) Williams, Haylee 4) Hodge, Juliet

Event  60   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 10:40.00Winters Mill1

1) Smith, LJ 2) Holmboe, Tate

3) Burgan, Brendin 4) Cavey, Reece

A NTBoonsboro2

1) Melby, Corbin 2) Hegedus, Sawyer

3) Reynolds, Charles 4) Shiffler, Jackson

A NTOur Lady Of3

1) Fava, Liam 2) Turcan, Jozef

3) Farrell, Owen 4) Ssali, Maxwell

A NTMiddletown4

1) Aguilar, Charles 2) Walsh, Patrick

3) Manson, Liam 4) Warman, Tyler

B NTAllegany5

1) Martz, Ryan 2) Read, Derek

3) Fraley, Christian 4) Moran, Will

A NTAllegany6

1) Frantz, Micah 2) Jordon, Neriah

3) Locklear, Caysen 4) Miller, Mason

A NTMaryland Sch7

1) Shank, Blane 2) Valencia-Biskupiak, Zylo

3) Lemle, Ermias 4) Salam, Hasan

A NTBrunswick8

1) Miller, Jonah 2) Williams, Rowen

3) Riley, Rickey 4) Adelman, Griffen

Event  23   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 10:50.00Our Lady Of1

1) Jackson, Maya 2) Chew, Olivia

3) Shish, Ela-Lucia 4) Blackburn, Ava

A 11:00.00Allegany2

1) Nelson, Violet 2) Daley, Raegan

3) Bosley, Braylin 4) Judy, Tenley

A 11:52.00Smithsburg3

1) Viar, Lohgan 2) Perez-Colon, Anabelle

3) Weidmyer, Maru 4) Hutzell, Rebekah

A 11:55.00Winters Mill4

1) Fletcher, Josie 2) Coder, Keira

3) Horichs, Alexis 4) Neske, Hannah

A NTMiddletown5

1) Barnette, Lydia 2) Winkler, Story

3) Wynne, Sophia 4) Rodriguez, Penelope

A NTManchester V6

1) Emma, Austin 2) Amanda, Herrold

3) Addison, Boer 4) Kaylee, Sczepucha

A NTBoonsboro7

1) Swick, Ann 2) Ross, Lillian

3) Franko, Emily 4) Lord, Katherine
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Event  24   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 8:59.00Manchester V1

1) Friedman, Josh 2) Schindler, Josh

3) Zahn, Jackson 4) Sczepucha, Michael

A 9:00.00Allegany2

1) Long, Dustin 2) Taylor, Jack

3) Debnath, Reagan 4) Ellsworth, Rylen

A 9:00.00Maryland Sch3

1) Cuadrado III, Julio 2) Lockhart, Josiah

3) Shank, Keene 4) Ortiz, Louis

A 9:20.00Winters Mill4

1) Jones, Keegan 2) Neske, Zach

3) Rickeman, Jones 4) Yingling, Reece

A 9:25.00Middletown5

1) Aguilar, Benjamin 2) Halvorson, Landon

3) McRea, Samuel 4) Crutchley, Mason

A 9:30.00Smithsburg6

1) Kaslavage, Lucas 2) Mellott, Ernesto

3) Morris, Connor 4) Hughes, Mason

A NTNorth Hagers7

1) Kocher, Nolan 2) Albuquerque, Felipe

3) Smallwood, Nicholas 4) Kelly, Landon

A NTClarksburg8

1) Harden, Blake 2) Muttamara, Noah

3) Mutokuto, Tatenda 4) Mollaneda, Aaden

A NTOur Lady Of9

1) Taylor, Joseph 2) Goertner, Samuel

3) Donovan, Colin 4) Avalos Restrepo, Nicolas

A NTSouth Carrol10

1) Lopes, Braeden 2) Adami, Ethan

3) Kasper, Orion 4) Walker, Jacob

A NTWalkersville11

1) Daniluck, Tyler 2) Richards, Beckett

3) Buchen, Branson 4) Brown, Emmanuel

A NTClear Spring12

1) Crampton, Gage 2) Inglish, Levi

3) Dominguez, Nicholas 4) Luviano, Leandro

A NTPikesville13

1) Beck, Eitan 2) Abrams, Benjamin

3) Ghiaur, Alexander 4) Richter, Ezra

A NTFrancis Scot14

1) Blomster, Jensen 2) Cooper, Luke

3) Cristobal, Javier 4) Adejumo, Yemi

A NTBrunswick15

1) Parde, Adam 2) McGillivray, Simon

3) Tetteh, Kassey 4) Adelman, Asher

A NTBoonsboro16

1) Athanas, Caleb 2) Rudy, Anthony

3) Lowe, Rion 4) Melby, Evan

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Smithsburg NTGaston, Krystal2

Winters Mill NTBarbe, Messina3

Smithsburg NTDemar, Jazmina4

Walkersville NTBailey, Aneesa5

Pikesville NTBates, Khori6

Walkersville NTCroy, Muminah7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Francis Scot NTChibayere, Waneta1

Middletown NTCoon, Charlee2

Manchester V NTTaylor, Gall3

Middletown NTKeebaugh, Claira4

Boonsboro NTRudy, Samantha5

Manchester V NTKendall, Walsh-Higgs6

Clear Spring NTItnyre, Aubrey7

Winters Mill NTUgalde, Anjali8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Manchester V NTLyla, Fenlon1

Linganore 22.00Jackson, Emalie2

North Hagers 18.95Macalou, Binta3

Clear Spring 18.75Wade, Rielle4

North Hagers 18.93Williams, Laila-Faire5

Allegany 19.50Israel, Aureliah6

Clarksburg 23.69Alfaro Argueta, Kimberely7

Smithsburg NTEdwards, Elena8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Allegany 17.90Nelson, Ryleigh1

Clarksburg 17.28Mwaipaja, Keziah B.2

North Hagers 16.19Chamberlin, Anna3

Frederick 15.90Jones, Kennedy4

Frederick 16.00Abernathy, Miah5

Clear Spring 16.80Morales, Brielle6

Clarksburg 17.59Palmer, Jhena D.7

Maryland Sch 18.00Debrah, Emmanuela8

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Walkersville NTMoore II, Bobby3

Winters Mill NTBrengle, Kim4

Winters Mill NTBarbe, Elijah5

Smithsburg NTMcIntosh, Jacob6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
South Carrol NTKodak, Lucas1

Manchester V NTClawson, Daxton2

Smithsburg NTHunt, Braden3

Smithsburg NTKelly, Kasim4

Walkersville NTMoore, Koby5

Our Lady Of NTDeramos, Taylor (Tj) James6

Manchester V NTSchindler, Josh7

North Hagers NTValedezjones, Ray8
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity)
Clarksburg 21.41Nicholson, A'Lonnie1

Middletown 19.00Lin, Joshua2

Clarksburg 18.91Malone, Dominick3

Allegany 17.30Cage, Christian4

Middletown 18.50Petersen, Dean5

Middletown 19.00Kilcoyne, Edward6

North Hagers 20.27Rivera-Herrera, Antonio7

Francis Scot NTBulger, Aidan8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Allegany 16.80Cage, Jacob1

Maryland Sch 16.00Brunson, Corson2

Walkersville 15.30Mbella, Carl3

Clear Spring 15.00Apiou, Daniel4

Maryland Sch 15.20Gwynn III, Mark5

Clear Spring 15.75McDonald, Nate6

North Hagers 16.12Morris, Jonathan7

Clarksburg 17.30Juarez-Escobedo, Ricardo8

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Boonsboro NTMcLean, Heather2

Boonsboro NTBarnhart, Alaina3

Pikesville NTVekker, Allison4

Boonsboro NTRichey, Gabrella5

Hancock NTHixon, Xiamara (Xia)6

Manchester V NTCarly, Figueira7

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Winters Mill NTShropshire, Madison1

Winters Mill NTEmenyi, Shalom2

South Carrol NTVillatoro, Valerie3

Middletown NTBrown, Addison4

Maryland Sch NTDzougoutov, Nikita5

Middletown NTRiendeau, Violet6

Middletown NTAvila, Camilla7

Our Lady Of NTKonan N'Da, Kayla8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Walkersville NTGary, Hayden1

Pikesville NTNelson, Aniyah2

South Carrol NTBagner, Mishya3

South Carrol NTAnau, Ruth4

Maryland Sch NTShank, Eavan5

Walkersville NTDjomechie Kameni, Ericka6

Smithsburg NTMastronardi, Skyla7

Manchester V NTXimena, Colin8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Maryland Sch NTGreen, Samantha1

New Life Chr 15.90Oni-Daniel, Temi2

Linganore 15.50Groves, Sophia3

New Life Chr 15.20Acheampong, Mary4

Clarksburg 15.25Kamara, Natalie M.5

New Life Chr 15.50Zaal, Kaylie6

Manchester V NTKaylee, Hottenstein7

Winters Mill NTOyebanji, Toni8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Linganore 15.00Joseph, Gabrielle1

North Hagers 14.94Gerring, Gia2

North Hagers 14.64Johnson, Zedeara3

Frederick 14.00Abernathy, Miah4

Linganore 14.50Quansah, Jenell5

Clarksburg 14.87Thomas, Esther S.6

Frederick 15.00Bah, Anijatu7

Frederick 15.00Berry, Zariya8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Clear Spring 13.90Enow, Brielle1

Brunswick 13.75Richmond, Brielle2

North Hagers 13.64Schaberl, Annabelle3

Francis Scot 13.50Chibayere, Waneta4

Allegany 13.50Gaumer, Jacklynn5

Allegany 13.70Ricker, Ally6

Clarksburg 13.85Duvall, Kiarah7

Clear Spring 13.90Grimes, Saemyriah8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Francis Scot 13.30Adelaja, Funmi1

Allegany 13.00Parks, Madison2

Brunswick 12.80Bilbrey, Morgan3

Our Lady Of 12.60Robinson, Christiane4

Brunswick 12.80Doue, Faith5

Francis Scot 12.80Koterba, Madison6

Smithsburg 13.20Bard, Melyssa7

Smithsburg 13.40Todd, Acasia8

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Walkersville NTMatthews, Michael3

Hancock NTClark, Landyn4

Our Lady Of NTSmith, Jaxson5

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Hancock NTRhodes, Nathan1

Pikesville NTBronson, Kieran2

Pikesville NTJones, Tyler3

Boonsboro NTHegedus, Wyatt4

Frederick NTPierre, Avery5

Boonsboro NTFraley, Darius6

Pikesville NTQuince, Darian7

Clear Spring NTWade, Jaren8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Frederick NTAbernathy, Jeremiah1

Frederick NTPrince III, James2

Clear Spring NTTorres, Christopher3

Winters Mill NTPerez, Aaron4

South Carrol NTDupont, Zachary5

Winters Mill NTTalkish, Isaiah6

Walkersville NTGreene, Aceon7

Our Lady Of NTBrown-Collie, Nicholas8
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Section   4 of  7   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity)
Winters Mill NTBowman, Gavin1

Clear Spring NTSelby, Kayden2

South Carrol NTLittle, Alexander3

South Carrol NTEckert, Aiden4

Our Lady Of NTJones, Owen5

Francis Scot NTTaku, George6

Walkersville NTHolley, Bryce7

Boonsboro NTBwana, Naythan8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Allegany 12.50Jordon, Neriah1

Middletown 12.30Sears, Mason2

North Hagers 12.24Bostic, Mykai3

Smithsburg 12.20Craig, David4

Allegany 12.20Hensel, Maddox5

Smithsburg 12.30Mose, Jayden6

Middletown 12.50Layne, Jimmy7

Francis Scot 12.75Howarth, Brody8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
North Hagers 12.04Naylor, Carter1

Manchester V 11.90Badger, Mark2

Maryland Sch 11.90Awe, Oluwatobiloba3

Middletown 11.90Shankle, Gavin4

Brunswick 11.90Briggs, Eden5

Manchester V 11.90Enderle, Colton6

Maryland Sch 12.00St.Amand-Perez, Gavin7

North Hagers 12.14Anderson, Jared8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Smithsburg 11.60Tyler, Jacob1

Brunswick 11.50Mashburn, Tyler2

Clarksburg 11.40Evans, Bryce3

Clarksburg 10.91Attiogbe Silete, Salomon4

Brunswick 11.00Campbell, Patrick5

Maryland Sch 11.50Gwynn III, Mark6

Allegany 11.60Bible, Khiante7

Manchester V 11.80Hottenstein, Trevor8

Event  13   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Clear Spring NTNorris, Emma1

Boonsboro NTDavidson, Rebeka2

South Carrol NTKlezer, Olivia3

Boonsboro NTSwick, Ann4

Linganore NTWatkins, Elizabeth5

North Hagers NTMyers, Anabelle6

Francis Scot NTGriffin, Leila7

North Hagers NTMathews, Brianna8

Francis Scot NTPlumer, Natalie9

Middletown NTPhillips, Kathryn10

South Carrol NTMcCauley, Natalie11

Maryland Sch NTDetrow, Leticia12

Middletown NTTiede, Alice13

Francis Scot NTDyas, Grace14

Linganore NTWhiteman, Samantha15

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Brunswick 6:30.00Kenawell, Shelby1

Smithsburg 6:30.00Perez-Colon, Anabelle2

Brunswick 6:30.00Alexander, Vivian3

Clarksburg 6:34.86McIntyre, Ashlee G.4

New Life Chr 6:45.00Lind, Magnolia5

Winters Mill 7:00.00Coder, Keira6

Winters Mill 7:00.00Fletcher, Josie7

Clarksburg 7:05.36Baron, Caroline8

Frederick 7:15.00Wetzel, Berkley9

Clarksburg 8:00.03Agopome, Sasha10

Boonsboro NTFranko, Emily11

South Carrol NTSimione, Jillian12

North Hagers NTOrtiz, Philomena13

Maryland Sch NTLockhart, Meredith14

Middletown NTHendy, Adalie15

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Frederick 5:30.00Soto, Ysebelle1

Manchester V 5:50.00Emma, Austin2

Our Lady Of 5:50.00Sowards, Chaselyn3

Frederick 5:50.00Arrington, Danica4

Manchester V 5:50.00Kaylee, Sczepucha5

Our Lady Of 5:50.00Gaskill, Hope6

Winters Mill 6:00.00Keilman, Brynn7

Allegany 6:04.00Read, Leigha8

Manchester V 6:05.00Abigail, Kasztejna9

Allegany 6:06.00Hilderbrand, Corinna10

Smithsburg 6:17.00Viar, Lohgan11

Allegany 6:20.00MacGray, Kit12

Smithsburg 6:29.00Weidmyer, Maru13

Our Lady Of 6:30.00Donahue, Elisabeth14

Event  14   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
South Carrol NTWallace, Ryan1

South Carrol NTLopes, Braeden2

South Carrol NTJacobson, Trey3

Clear Spring NTEisenman, Wriley4

Pikesville NTRichter, Ezra5

North Hagers NTAnderson, Allen6

Maryland Sch NTShank, Blane7

Maryland Sch NTSalit, Jacob8

Boonsboro NTMelby, Evan9

Pikesville NTDavis, Wylie10

Clear Spring NTMcCauley, Mason11

Manchester V NTFriedman, Josh12
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity)
Winters Mill 5:30.00Smith, LJ1

Allegany 5:40.00Lankford, Tyler2

Clarksburg 5:45.00Harden, Blake3

Winters Mill 6:05.00Burgan, Brendin4

Winters Mill 6:35.00Cavey, Reece5

Frederick NTMendez, Keny6

Frederick NTChavez Salguero, Alexander7

North Hagers NTKelly, Landon8

Pikesville NTAbrams, Benjamin9

Boonsboro NTRoelkey, David10

Boonsboro NTAthanas, Caleb11

North Hagers NTSmallwood, Nicholas12

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Middletown 5:05.00McRea, Samuel1

Francis Scot 5:10.00Gast, John2

Middletown 5:10.00Crutchley, Mason3

Walkersville 5:13.12Buchanan Boards, Joseph4

Francis Scot 5:15.00Bosley, Mason5

Brunswick 5:15.00Riley, Rickey6

Clarksburg 5:15.00Kapoor, Vineet7

New Life Chr 5:25.00Hibbert, Brian8

New Life Chr 5:25.00Hewes, Jackson9

Our Lady Of 5:30.00Miller, Ben10

Clarksburg 5:30.00Muttamara, Noah11

Allegany 5:30.00Sharp, Leonardo12

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Allegany 4:33.00Long, Dustin1

Smithsburg 4:39.00Mellott, Camilo2

Manchester V 4:45.00Sczepucha, Michael3

Manchester V 4:45.00Zahn, Jackson4

Smithsburg 4:46.00Lowe, Dylan5

Maryland Sch 4:50.00Lockhart, Josiah6

Smithsburg 4:51.00Gross, Gavin7

Francis Scot 4:55.00Bosley, Torin8

Middletown 4:57.00Halvorson, Landon9

Brunswick 5:00.00Adelman, Griffen10

Brunswick 5:00.00Miller, Jonah11

Event  19   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTLinganore3

1) Joseph, Gabrielle 2) Baker, Madison

3) Groves, Sophia 4) Butler, Kayla

A NTSouth Carrol4

1) Anau, Ruth 2) Klezer, Olivia

3) Long, Mary 4) Villatoro, Valerie

A NTFrancis Scot5

1) Adebayo, Gift 2) McAllister, Hannah

3) Thomas, Kyra 4) Gordon-Boone, Makeyah

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A NTWalkersville1

1) Brown, Nariyah 2) Brown, Natalia

3) Myles, Journae 4) McDonald, Koen

A NTMiddletown2

1) Johnson, Malia 2) Callan, Courtney

3) Rodriguez, Susanna 4) Avila, Camilla

A 1:55.00Smithsburg3

1) Boumel, Lauren 2) Todd, Acasia

3) Demar, Jazmina 4) Bard, Melyssa

A 1:46.50Brunswick4

1) Bilbrey, Morgan 2) Nyambi, Sergia

3) Smallwood, Leah 4) Doue, Faith

A 1:52.00Allegany5

1) Bosley, Braylin 2) Miller, Myia

3) Parks, Madison 4) Stewart, Surae

A 1:59.92North Hagers6

1) Brunson, Dayanah 2) Williams, Laila-Faire

3) Macalou, Binta 4) Chamberlin, Anna

A NTWinters Mill7

1) Oyebanji, Toni 2) Ugalde, Anjali

3) Shropshire, Madison 4) Emenyi, Shalom

A NTManchester V8

1) Carly, Figueira 2) Ximena, Colin

3) Alyssa, Haines 4) Abigail, Waters

Event  20   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTBoonsboro1

1) Bosnick, Nathan 2) Bwana, Naythan

3) Fraley, Darius 4) Khyzhniak, Nikita

A NTAllegany2

1) Bible, Khiante 2) McKenzie, Aidyn

3) Cage, Jacob 4) Napier, Gabriel

A NTFrederick3

1) Kiggans, Sean 2) Abernathy, Jeremiah

3) Pierre, Avery 4) Prince III, James

A NTPikesville4

1) Jones, Tyler 2) Smith, Tyler

3) Quince, Darian 4) Bartley, Dean

A NTMaryland Sch5

1) Awe, Oluwatobiloba 2) St.Amand-Perez, Gavin

3) Brunson, Corson 4) Gwynn III, Mark

A NTWinters Mill6

1) Bowman, Ethan 2) Perez, Aaron

3) Talkish, Isaiah 4) Harriston, Armel

A NTOur Lady Of7

1) Rodriguez, Justin 2) Deramos, Taylor (Tj) James

3) Carlisle, Braylon 4) Brown-Collie, Nicholas
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Meet Program - All

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity)
A NTWalkersville1

1) Martinez-Alegria, Jayden 2) Ayuba, Caleb

3) Greene, Aceon 4) Smith, Michael

A 1:41.00Middletown2

1) Layne, Jimmy 2) Wieczorek, Dominik

3) Coon, Colton 4) Sears, Mason

A 1:37.00Brunswick3

1) Briggs, Eden 2) Fotso, Gabe

3) Johnson, Brenton 4) Mashburn, Tyler

A 1:32.00Manchester V4

1) Zeigenfuse, Wyatt 2) Sallee, Walter

3) Stack, Connor 4) Cellitto, Ryan

A 1:34.00Clarksburg5

1) Evans, Bryce 2) Dossouvi, Carl

3) Malone, Dominick 4) Attiogbe Silete, Salomon

A 1:39.13North Hagers6

1) Tolliver, Antonio 2) Bostic, Mykai

3) Mforbi, Che 4) Naylor, Carter

A 1:44.00Smithsburg7

1) Kelly, Kasim 2) Mose, Jayden

3) Summers, Gunnar 4) McIntosh, Jacob

A NTSouth Carrol8

1) Dupont, Zachary 2) Eckert, Aiden

3) Roman, Luca 4) Little, Alexander

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Winters Mill NTDockery, Makayla1

South Carrol NTTurney, Julia2

Manchester V NTAlyssa, Haines3

Walkersville NTJairrels, Amaya4

Middletown NTTsapenko, Sophia5

Winters Mill NTTaylor, Gracie6

Pikesville NTKidwell, Taylor7

Boonsboro NTFluharty, Abigayle8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Clear Spring NTBurleson, Kara1

Manchester V NTAbigail, Waters2

Pikesville NTColina, Denise3

Linganore NTAlles, Evelyn4

Walkersville NTWale-Bogunjoko, Sonia5

Manchester V NTKaylee, Hottenstein6

South Carrol NTVillatoro, Valerie7

Middletown NTRodriguez, Lucinda8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Linganore NTJacobs, Emma1

South Carrol NTMouillesseaux, Maddie2

Brunswick 1:15.00Richmond, Brielle3

Brunswick 1:14.00Tyler, Hailey4

Francis Scot 1:14.00McCall, Caylen5

Brunswick 1:15.00Uppercue, Kierstyn6

Maryland Sch NTDavlyatzoda, Benazir7

Maryland Sch NTHerring, Zuri8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Smithsburg 1:13.00Fuajter, Reagan1

Francis Scot 1:11.00Smith, Nyla2

Allegany 1:09.00Dotson, McKinlee3

Clarksburg 1:07.19Sarathchandra, Neluki4

Francis Scot 1:08.00Tittle, Kendall5

Smithsburg 1:11.00Sines, Abigail6

Clarksburg 1:13.00Jackson, Brielle7

Smithsburg 1:13.00Vierra, Alayna8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Our Lady Of 1:05.00Jackson, Maya1

Winters Mill 1:04.00Neske, Hannah2

North Hagers 1:03.00Philp, Caroline3

Clarksburg 1:01.85Loftis, Jillian4

North Hagers 1:02.84Nartey, Taraji5

North Hagers 1:03.00Philp, Mackenzie6

Allegany 1:04.50Nelson, Violet7

Allegany 1:07.00Moran, Madisyn8

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Winters Mill NTBowman, Ethan3

South Carrol NTBricken, Thomas4

Clear Spring NTCrampton, Gage5

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Frederick NTParsley, Jayden2

Maryland Sch NTSalam, Hasan3

Hancock NTSquires, Kyle4

Frederick NTCohan, Kaiden5

Winters Mill NTEzeigbo III, Jasper6

Hancock NTMorris, Brody7

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Winters Mill NTPerez, Aaron1

Clear Spring NTHensley, Coen2

Pikesville NTPittman-Washington, Jamison3

Frederick NTEone, Ocean4

Pikesville NTBartley, Dean5

South Carrol NTRoman, Luca6

Pikesville NTMarshall, Caleb7

Hancock NTRhodes, Nathan8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Boonsboro NTWebb, Chase1

Walkersville 1:04.70Morgan, Timothy2

Walkersville 1:00.80Washington, Justin3

North Hagers 58.14Lazo, Jeremias4

Middletown 1:00.00Krumpe, Brennan5

Walkersville 1:02.00Gilroy, Daniel6

Middletown 1:05.00Montgomery, Jake7

South Carrol NTClemens, Colton8
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Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity)
Brunswick 58.00Williams, Rowen1

Allegany 58.00Ellsworth, Rylen2

Smithsburg 57.00Lingg, Trace3

Smithsburg 57.00Howe, Masen4

Our Lady Of 57.00Rafidimahavonjy, Mika5

North Hagers 57.84Bruette, Brady6

Francis Scot 58.00Awosanmi, David7

North Hagers 58.04Kocher, Nolan8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Clarksburg 56.00Small, Micah1

Clarksburg 55.54Ventura, Jessey2

Allegany 55.00Napier, Gabriel3

Maryland Sch 54.00Ortiz, Louis4

Maryland Sch 54.70Shank, Keene5

Middletown 55.00Shankle, Gavin6

Clear Spring 55.95Dominguez, Nicholas7

Clarksburg 56.00Aladeniyi, David8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Our Lady Of 53.50Hill, Collin1

Manchester V 51.90Hottenstein, Trevor2

Allegany 51.00Napier, Wade3

Manchester V 50.50Zeigenfuse, Wyatt4

Brunswick 50.50Campbell, Patrick5

Manchester V 51.30Sallee, Walter6

Smithsburg 52.50Miller, Levi7

Brunswick 54.00Nunez, Josiah8

Event  15   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Maryland Sch NTDetrow, Leticia1

Linganore NTWatkins, Elizabeth2

South Carrol NTLong, Mary3

North Hagers NTSchaberl, Madeline4

Middletown NTBarnette, Lydia5

Middletown NTWynne, Sophia6

Maryland Sch NTLockhart, Meredith7

Middletown NTLipnickey, Amy8

North Hagers NTHajel, Charlee9

Maryland Sch NTHajek-Delgado, Jovana10

Linganore NTWhiteman, Samantha11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Our Lady Of 10:25.00Avila, Amelia1

Clarksburg 12:59.00Carey, Emilee R.2

Allegany 13:00.00Read, Leigha3

Clarksburg 13:15.00Perera, Nikolina4

Allegany 13:20.00Judy, Tenley5

Manchester V 13:20.00Grayson, Sigmon6

Brunswick 13:30.00Alexander, Vivian7

Clarksburg 13:30.00Cruz Morales, Fernanda8

Manchester V 13:30.00Abigail, Kasztejna9

Allegany 13:30.00Ditto, Zoe10

Our Lady Of 14:30.00Shish, Ela-Lucia11

Our Lady Of 14:30.00De La Oliva, Mia12

Event  16   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Clarksburg 11:30.00Elefantis, Theodore1

Winters Mill 12:00.00Neske, Zach2

Middletown 12:15.00Mauldin, Benjamin3

Middletown 12:15.00Hockensmith, Cullen4

Middletown 12:15.00Libert, Nolan5

Winters Mill 12:20.00Garmer, Nick6

Winters Mill 12:30.00Holmboe, Tate7

Allegany 12:50.00Moran, Will8

Boonsboro NTStann, Ian9

South Carrol NTAdami, Ethan10

Clear Spring NTPereschuk, Isaiah11

South Carrol NTDolecki, Gavin12

Maryland Sch NTPfanzelter, Roman13

Francis Scot NTKronenwetter, Allen14

Clear Spring NTPaulson-Scott, Zachary15

Pikesville NTBeck, Eitan16

South Carrol NTWalker, Jacob17

North Hagers NTAlbuquerque, Felipe18

Maryland Sch NTLemle, Ermias19

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Smithsburg 9:52.00Herbst, Dylan1

Smithsburg 9:53.00Wynkoop, Michael2

North Hagers 9:55.00Call, Landon3

North Hagers 10:00.00Wilt, Carson4

Brunswick 10:00.00Adelman, Asher5

Brunswick 10:15.00McGillivray, Simon6

Brunswick 10:20.00Adelman, Griffen7

Our Lady Of 10:30.00Goertner, Samuel8

Our Lady Of 10:30.00Loughlin, Colin9

Smithsburg 10:38.00Wynkoop, Grayson10

Allegany 10:39.00Taylor, Jack11

Clarksburg 10:45.00Kapoor, Vineet12

Manchester V 10:59.00Boblits, Gavin13

Walkersville 11:03.11Burdick, Ethan14

Francis Scot 11:05.00Fisher, Oliver15

Manchester V 11:15.00Amis, Colin16

Allegany 11:20.00Kaiser, Scott17

Manchester V 11:25.00Crosman, Joseph18

Event  7   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Walkersville NTMyles, Journae3

Winters Mill NTBixler, McKinley4

Walkersville NTMatthews, Alaysia5
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  7   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity)
Winters Mill NTUgalde, Anjali2

Our Lady Of NTSerwit, Ava3

Our Lady Of NTBosco, Anna4

Middletown NTLayne, Naomi5

Pikesville NTBates, Khori6

Manchester V NTTaylor, Gall7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Manchester V NTLyla, Fenlon1

Middletown NTStultz, Eila2

Middletown NTKeebaugh, Claira3

Smithsburg 1:00.00Gaston, Krystal4

Winters Mill NTTrader, Caitlyn5

Clear Spring NTEnow, Brielle6

Manchester V NTKendall, Walsh-Higgs7

Maryland Sch NTLockhart, Meredith8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Clarksburg 59.50Madelyn, Mandel1

Clarksburg 58.00Palmer, Jhena D.2

Clarksburg 57.00Mwaipaja, Keziah B.3

Clear Spring 55.00Fletcher, Bailey4

Clear Spring 56.00Matthews, Alexis5

North Hagers 57.46Boakye, Michelle6

Smithsburg 59.00Edwards, Elena7

Frederick 1:00.00Abernathy, Miah8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Allegany 55.00Israel, Aureliah1

North Hagers 53.46Williams, Laila-Faire2

Allegany 50.00Miller, Myia3

North Hagers 48.10Brunson, Dayanah4

Allegany 49.50Nelson, Ryleigh5

Maryland Sch 52.00Debrah, Emmanuela6

Smithsburg 53.65Todd, Acasia7

Frederick 55.00Jones, Kennedy8

Event  8   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Our Lady Of NTDeramos, Taylor (Tj) James1

South Carrol NTKodak, Lucas2

Boonsboro NTBadaki, Ishola3

North Hagers NTFlowers, Aiden4

Maryland Sch NTLemle, Ermias5

Winters Mill NTBarbe, Elijah6

Francis Scot NTBlomster, Jensen7

Winters Mill NTWright, Lincoln8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
North Hagers NTValedezjones, Ray1

Winters Mill NTBrengle, Kim2

Brunswick NTWilliams, Rowen3

Manchester V 50.00Clawson, Daxton4

Manchester V 57.00Daneker, Jett5

South Carrol NTDupont, Zachary6

Our Lady Of NTLopez, Jackson7

Clear Spring NTLuviano, Leandro8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Smithsburg 46.00McIntosh, Jacob1

Smithsburg 46.00Hunt, Braden2

Middletown 45.00Kilcoyne, Edward3

Clear Spring 45.00McDonald, Nate4

Clarksburg 45.00Karnati, Sid5

Middletown 45.00Lin, Joshua6

Smithsburg 46.00Higgins, Charles7

Francis Scot 47.00Bulger, Aidan8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
North Hagers 43.05Cameron, Nasir1

Middletown 43.00Petersen, Dean2

Clarksburg 43.00Juarez-Escobedo, Ricardo3

Allegany 42.50Cage, Christian4

Walkersville 42.56Mbella, Carl5

Allegany 43.00Cage, Jacob6

Maryland Sch 43.00Brunson, Corson7

Clarksburg 43.50Malone, Dominick8

Event  5   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Manchester V NTCarly, Figueira1

Hancock NTGodinez, Maia2

Walkersville NTCroy, Muminah3

Clarksburg NTPittman, Addisyn4

Clear Spring NTWade, Rielle5

Middletown NTTsapenko, Sophia6

Pikesville NTKidwell, Taylor7

Pikesville NTWashingon, Phoebe8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
South Carrol NTMouillesseaux, Maddie1

Pikesville NTKodeck, Lila2

Smithsburg NTShuster, ZoeZola3

Winters Mill NTTaylor, Gracie4

Boonsboro NTBarnhart, Alaina5

Maryland Sch NTShank, Eavan6

Winters Mill NTChase, Toni7

Boonsboro NTStambaugh, Chloe8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Walkersville NTHinton, Carmyn1

South Carrol NTAnau, Ruth2

Middletown NTWolfe, Sarah3

Clear Spring NTGrimes, Saemyriah4

Middletown NTCallan, Courtney5

Maryland Sch NTDzougoutov, Nikita6

Our Lady Of NTFerguson, Maggie7

Our Lady Of NTBosco, Anna8
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Section   4 of  7   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity)
Winters Mill NTMatti, Abigail1

Manchester V NTAlyssa, Haines2

Clarksburg NTKamara, Natalie M.3

New Life Chr 34.00Oni-Daniel, Temi4

South Carrol NTVillatoro, Valerie5

Clarksburg NTDuvall, Kiarah6

Boonsboro NTFluharty, Abigayle7

Manchester V NTXimena, Colin8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Linganore 33.00Baker, Madison1

North Hagers 32.64Anane, Samantha2

North Hagers 31.24Turner, CrissyNavae3

Allegany 30.00Gaumer, Jacklynn4

Allegany 30.50Ricker, Ally5

Francis Scot 32.00Adebayo, Gift6

New Life Chr 33.00Zaal, Kaylie7

New Life Chr 33.50Acheampong, Mary8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Frederick 30.00Bah, Anijatu1

North Hagers 29.54Griffith, Harmony2

Linganore 29.00Quansah, Jenell3

Allegany 28.00Parks, Madison4

Smithsburg 28.00Mastronardi, Skyla5

Francis Scot 29.00Chibayere, Waneta6

Frederick 30.00Berry, Zariya7

Linganore 30.00Joseph, Gabrielle8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Francis Scot 27.50Koterba, Madison1

Our Lady Of 26.90Robinson, Christiane2

Brunswick 26.50Nyambi, Sergia3

Brunswick 26.00Doue, Faith4

Brunswick 26.00Bilbrey, Morgan5

Smithsburg 26.81Hade, Lilian6

Frederick 27.00Abernathy, Miah7

Clear Spring 27.80Hodge, Juliet8

Event  6   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Maryland Sch NTSalit, Jacob3

Frederick NTBailey Jr, Phillip4

Clear Spring NTTorres, Christopher5

South Carrol NTBricken, Thomas6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Frederick NTParsley, Jayden1

Clear Spring NTWade, Jaren2

Walkersville NTHowell, Wyatt3

Maryland Sch NTValencia-Biskupiak, Ziak4

South Carrol NTLittle, Alexander5

Boonsboro NTHegedus, Wyatt6

Pikesville NTSmith, Tyler7

Clear Spring NTMatthews, Alex8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Hancock NTMorris, Brody1

Hancock NTPogue, Connor2

Frederick NTHarper, Sullivan3

Pikesville NTDickerson, Nathan4

South Carrol NTClemens, Colton5

Boonsboro NTStanley, Luke6

Hancock NTRhodes, Nathan7

Our Lady Of NTCarlisle, Braylon8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Winters Mill NTBowman, Ethan1

Boonsboro NTLinehan, Brennan2

Walkersville NTJenkins, Jashua3

Winters Mill NTEzeigbo III, Jasper4

Winters Mill NTHarriston, Armel5

Our Lady Of NTLewis-Strong, Jeremiah6

Pikesville NTColes, Gary7

Walkersville NTRichardson, Landon8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Allegany 27.50Strozykowski, Alex1

Clarksburg 26.50Watson, Exavier2

Middletown 26.00Wieczorek, Dominik3

North Hagers 24.94Tolliver, Antonio4

North Hagers 24.94Mforbi, Che5

Middletown 26.00Coon, Colton6

Francis Scot 26.70Howarth, Brody7

Francis Scot 28.00Adejumo, Yemi8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Allegany 24.70Napier, Gabriel1

Smithsburg 24.30Craig, David2

North Hagers 24.04Morris, Jonathan3

Allegany 23.90McKenzie, Aidyn4

Clarksburg 24.00Dossouvi, Carl5

Middletown 24.20Sears, Mason6

Maryland Sch 24.50St.Amand-Perez, Gavin7

Smithsburg 24.80Howe, Masen8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Manchester V 23.60Sallee, Walter1

Brunswick 23.50Mashburn, Tyler2

Manchester V 22.90Zeigenfuse, Wyatt3

Brunswick 22.50Campbell, Patrick4

Clarksburg 22.80Attiogbe Silete, Salomon5

Brunswick 23.50Nunez, Josiah6

Smithsburg 23.50Miller, Levi7

Manchester V 23.60Stack, Connor8
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Event  11   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Middletown NTRodriguez, Penelope1

South Carrol NTSimione, Jillian2

Francis Scot NTKukulka, Skylar3

Maryland Sch NTHerring, Zuri4

North Hagers NTOrtiz, Philomena5

Manchester V NTEmma, Austin6

Frederick NTReyes, Lilah7

Francis Scot NTDyas, Grace8

Manchester V NTAddison, Boer9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
North Hagers NTMyers, Anabelle1

Clear Spring NTEdwards, Mae2

Walkersville NTOrtega Sanchez, Berenice3

Francis Scot NTHaddock, Tru4

Frederick NTCarroll, Mia5

Manchester V NTAmanda, Herrold6

Boonsboro NTLord, Katherine7

South Carrol NTMcCauley, Natalie8

North Hagers NTMathews, Brianna9

Middletown NTPiccolo, Eva10

Linganore NTHendl, Audrey11

Linganore NTSantos, Tatiana12

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Smithsburg 2:56.00Hutzell, Rebekah1

Allegany 3:00.00Hart, Alessa2

Winters Mill 3:01.00Fletcher, Josie3

Winters Mill 3:05.00Coder, Keira4

Clarksburg 3:25.00Green, Claire5

Frederick NTCarroll, Lexye6

Boonsboro NTRoss, Lillian7

Maryland Sch NTDavlyatzoda, Benazir8

Middletown NTWarren, Phoebe9

Clear Spring NTWilliams, Haylee10

Clear Spring NTHensley, Cate11

South Carrol NTTurney, Julia12

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Our Lady Of 2:15.00Avila, Amelia1

Linganore 2:32.00Moroney, Keelin2

Winters Mill 2:34.00Neske, Hannah3

Clarksburg 2:35.00Sarathchandra, Neluki4

Our Lady Of 2:37.00Blackburn, Ava5

Clarksburg 2:38.00Carey, Emilee R.6

Brunswick 2:40.00Kenawell, Shelby7

Smithsburg 2:45.00Viar, Lohgan8

Allegany 2:50.00Dinicola, Ava9

Allegany 2:50.00Daley, Raegan10

Smithsburg 2:50.00Weidmyer, Maru11

Our Lady Of 2:55.00Chew, Olivia12

Event  12   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Walkersville NTRadcliffe, Connor1

Frederick NTMorales, Xavier2

Pikesville NTPittman-Washington, Jamison3

South Carrol NTJacobson, Trey4

Frederick NTChavez Salguero, Alexander5

Pikesville NTGhiaur, Alexander6

South Carrol NTLopes, Braeden7

Boonsboro NTRoelkey, David8

South Carrol NTKasper, Orion9

Boonsboro NTRudy, Anthony10

Frederick NTMendez, Keny11

Boonsboro NTReynolds, Charles12

Pikesville NTDavis, Wylie13

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Allegany 2:20.00Golliday, Keaden1

Clear Spring 2:20.00Inglish, Levi2

Walkersville 2:22.00McElwain, Elias3

Winters Mill 2:22.00Jones, Keegan4

Clarksburg 2:22.00Mutokuto, Tatenda5

Clear Spring 2:25.00Brooks, Owen6

Middletown 2:30.00Phillips, Nathan7

New Life Chr 2:30.00Hewes, Jackson8

Clear Spring 2:30.00Hensley, Coen9

Middletown 2:30.00Libert, Nolan10

New Life Chr 2:30.00Hibbert, Brian11

Walkersville NTDaniluck, Tyler12

North Hagers NTPhilp, Alexander13

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Manchester V 2:09.00Sczepucha, Michael1

Our Lady Of 2:10.00Donovan, Colin2

Francis Scot 2:12.00Cooper, Luke3

Smithsburg 2:12.00Gross, Gavin4

Allegany 2:14.00Debnath, Reagan5

Francis Scot 2:15.00Gast, John6

Middletown 2:15.00McRea, Samuel7

Winters Mill 2:16.00Yingling, Reece8

Maryland Sch 2:16.00Cuadrado III, Julio9

Manchester V 2:17.00Schindler, Josh10

Clarksburg 2:18.00Mollaneda, Aaden11

Winters Mill 2:18.00Rickeman, Jones12

Clarksburg 2:18.00Khwaja, Rayan13
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity)
Brunswick 2:05.00Adelman, Asher1

Brunswick 2:05.00Tetteh, Kassey2

Our Lady Of 2:05.00Taylor, Joseph3

Brunswick 2:05.00Parde, Adam4

Smithsburg 2:05.00Lowe, Dylan5

Smithsburg 2:05.00Mellott, Camilo6

Our Lady Of 2:05.00Avalos Restrepo, Nicolas7

Maryland Sch 2:06.00Lockhart, Josiah8

North Hagers 2:06.00Call, Landon9

North Hagers 2:07.00Anderson, Allen10

Allegany 2:08.00Long, Dustin11

Francis Scot 2:08.00Bosley, Torin12

Maryland Sch 2:08.00Shank, Keene13

Event  17   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTBoonsboro1

1) Barnhart, Alaina 2) Fluharty, Abigayle

3) McLean, Heather 4) Richey, Gabrella

A NTPikesville2

1) Nelson, Aniyah 2) Vekker, Allison

3) Colina, Denise 4) Bates, Khori

A NTMaryland Sch3

1) Austin, Izabelle 2) Debrah, Emmanuela

3) Shank, Eavan 4) Dzougoutov, Nikita

A NTLinganore4

1) Joseph, Gabrielle 2) Groves, Sophia

3) Baker, Madison 4) Hall, Sydney

A NTWalkersville5

1) Bailey, Aneesa 2) Wale-Bogunjoko, Sonia

3) Djomechie Kameni, Ericka 4) Matthews, Alaysia

A NTManchester V6

1) Carly, Figueira 2) Kaylee, Hottenstein

3) Ximena, Colin 4) Elizabeth, Harris

A NTMiddletown7

1) Winkler, Story 2) Brown, Addison

3) Wolfe, Sarah 4) Riendeau, Violet

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A NTSouth Carrol1

1) Anau, Ruth 2) Bagner, Mishya

3) Mouillesseaux, Maddie 4) Turney, Julia

A 54.45North Hagers2

1) Johnson, Zedeara 2) Schaberl, Annabelle

3) Griffith, Harmony 4) Nartey, Taraji

A 53.00Francis Scot3

1) Chibayere, Waneta 2) Adelaja, Funmi

3) Tittle, Kendall 4) Koterba, Madison

A 50.50Brunswick4

1) Nyambi, Sergia 2) Bilbrey, Morgan

3) Smallwood, Leah 4) Doue, Faith

A 52.00Allegany5

1) Bosley, Braylin 2) Miller, Myia

3) Stewart, Surae 4) Parks, Madison

A 53.00Smithsburg6

1) Sines, Abigail 2) Hade, Lilian

3) Boumel, Lauren 4) Bard, Melyssa

A 57.00Clarksburg7

1) Duvall, Kiarah 2) Palmer, Jhena D.

3) Jackson, Brielle 4) Mwaipaja, Keziah B.

A NTWinters Mill8

1) Bixler, McKinley 2) Shropshire, Madison

3) Oyebanji, Toni 4) Emenyi, Shalom

Event  18   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTAllegany2

1) Bible, Khiante 2) Hensel, Maddox

3) Napier, Gabriel 4) McKenzie, Aidyn

A NTWinters Mill3

1) Perez, Aaron 2) Talkish, Isaiah

3) Bowman, Gavin 4) Enweriku, Precious

A NTPikesville4

1) Jones, Tyler 2) Bronson, Kieran

3) Dickerson, Nathan 4) Bartley, Dean

A NTSouth Carrol5

1) Little, Alexander 2) Dupont, Zachary

3) Eckert, Aiden 4) Kodak, Lucas

A NTWalkersville6

1) Washington, Justin 2) Jenkins, Jashua

3) Smith, Michael 4) Sawi, Kai

A NTBoonsboro7

1) Hegedus, Wyatt 2) Bwana, Naythan

3) Bosnick, Nathan 4) Khyzhniak, Nikita
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity)
A 51.00Middletown1

1) Wieczorek, Dominik 2) Rincan, Meteo

3) Daugherty, Rylan 4) Hoyt, Ronan

A 47.00Clarksburg2

1) Evans, Bryce 2) Dossouvi, Carl

3) Ventura, Jessey 4) Charles, Mekhi

A 45.50Maryland Sch3

1) Awe, Oluwatobiloba 2) Ortiz, Louis

3) Brunson, Corson 4) St.Amand-Perez, Gavin

A 44.50Manchester V4

1) Sallee, Walter 2) Hottenstein, Trevor

3) Badger, Mark 4) Enderle, Colton

A 45.00Brunswick5

1) Briggs, Eden 2) Fotso, Gabe

3) Mashburn, Tyler 4) Garey, Zion

A 46.50Smithsburg6

1) Craig, David 2) Miller, Levi

3) Jackson, Michael 4) Tyler, Jacob

A 47.09North Hagers7

1) Bostic, Mykai 2) Morris, Jonathan

3) Anderson, Jared 4) Naylor, Carter

A NTOur Lady Of8

1) Smith, Jaxson 2) Jones, Owen

3) Brown-Collie, Nicholas 4) Lewis-Strong, Jeremiah

Event  57   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:55.00Our Lady Of1

1) Blackburn, Ava 2) Shish, Ela-Lucia

3) Gaskill, Hope 4) Sowards, Chaselyn

A 5:00.00Brunswick2

1) Campbell, Lena 2) Fotso, Stella

3) Briggs, Elyssia 4) Hindman, Solana

A NTWalkersville3

1) Looky Djobo, Gabrielle 2) Chrobot, Leah

3) Negash, Amen 4) Kaluza, Maramawit

B NTAllegany4

1) Hart, Alessa 2) Hilderbrand, Corinna

3) Read, Leigha 4) Imes, Lydia

B NTSmithsburg5

1) Furajter, Carson 2) Vierra, Alayna

3) Nieman, Clara 4) Shusko, Sage

A NTFrancis Scot6

1) Thomas, Kyra 2) Griffin, Leila

3) Ladon, Liisi 4) Plumer, Natalie

A NTLinganore7

1) Tennant, Madyson 2) Konstandinids, Alexandra

3) Ifejika, Olivia 4) Thompson, Cameron

A NTNorth Hagers8

1) Boakye, Michelle 2) Turner, CrissyNavae

3) Johnson, Zedeara 4) Anane, Samantha

C NTSmithsburg9

1) Washington, Selah 2) Fueschel, Jocelynn

3) Webb, Karleigh 4) Sweigert, Karisma

B NTLinganore10

1) Khalil, Aylin 2) Simmons, Alissa

3) Vega, Samira 4) Ndumu, Afanwi

A NTSmithsburg11

1) Madigan, Moriah 2) Ly, Kayla

3) Shuster, ZoeZola 4) Edwards, Elena

A NTAllegany12

1) Ditto, Zoe 2) Moran, Madisyn

3) MacGray, Kit 4) Dinicola, Ava

C NTLinganore13

1) Asante, Kristin 2) Allen, Alana

3) Wright, Jeda 4) Lievano, Isabella
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Event  58   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 3:52.00Our Lady Of1

1) Turcan, Jozef 2) Ssali, Maxwell

3) Loughlin, Colin 4) Donovan, Colin

A 3:55.00Clarksburg2

1) Aladeniyi, David 2) Watson, Exavier

3) Hamlett, DB 4) Ventura, Jessey

A 4:30.00Winters Mill3

1) Neske, Zach 2) Garmer, Nick

3) Holmboe, Tate 4) Smith, LJ

B 4:40.00Winters Mill4

1) Fogus, Logan 2) Schmitz, Grayson

3) Shea, Ryan 4) Hawkins, Jason

A NTNorth Hagers5

1) Bruette, Brady 2) Cameron, Nasir

3) Lazo, Jeremias 4) Butler, Tyson

A NTAllegany6

1) Jordon, Neriah 2) Strozykowski, Alex

3) Linaburg, Hayden 4) Scott, Aaron

C NTAllegany7

1) Miller, Mason 2) Locklear, Caysen

3) Martz, Ryan 4) Golliday, Keaden

A NTSouth Carrol8

1) Lopes, Braeden 2) Wilson, Benjamin

3) Medina, Felix 4) Kasper, Orion

A NTBrunswick9

1) Gomez, Jerman 2) Jarrett, David

3) Fajfar, Kyle 4) Jallow, Omar

A NTMaryland Sch10

1) Valencia-Biskupiak, Zylo 2) Salit, Jacob

3) Shank, Blane 4) Salam, Hasan

B NTAllegany11

1) Fraley, Christian 2) Frantz, Micah

3) Read, Derek 4) Moran, Will

C NTSmithsburg12

1) Burleson, Colten 2) Ritter, Kaleb

3) Baymon, Prince 4) Hunt, Braden

A NTSmithsburg13

1) Mellott, Ernesto 2) Kaslavage, Lucas

3) Morris, Connor 4) Hughes, Mason

B NTSmithsburg14

1) Saavedra Young, Franco 2) Santiago, Jax

3) Fisher, Aiden 4) Barrett, William

A NTFrederick15

1) Wolo, Divine 2) Tackie, Nathan

3) Milongo, Gianelli 4) Kiggans, Sean

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTWinters Mill3

1) Taylor, Gracie 2) Chase, Toni

3) Horichs, Alexis 4) Dockery, Makayla

A NTSouth Carrol4

1) Anau, Ruth 2) Fernandez-Gonzalez, Elienny

3) Klezer, Olivia 4) Villatoro, Valerie

A NTNorth Hagers5

1) Philp, Mackenzie 2) Philp, Caroline

3) Hajel, Charlee 4) Ortiz, Philomena

A NTLinganore6

1) Alles, Evelyn 2) Jacobs, Emma

3) Moroney, Keelin 4) Shaffer, Kaitlyn

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A NTFrancis Scot1

1) McCall, Caylen 2) Adebayo, Gift

3) Smith, Nyla 4) Tittle, Kendall

A NTOur Lady Of2

1) Jackson, Maya 2) Avila, Amelia

3) Ferguson, Maggie 4) Riggio, Ciuffenna

A 4:35.00Smithsburg3

1) Sines, Abigail 2) Bard, Melyssa

3) Hade, Lilian 4) Fuajter, Reagan

A 4:24.00Allegany4

1) Bosley, Braylin 2) Nelson, Violet

3) Miller, Myia 4) Ricker, Ally

A 4:25.00Frederick5

1) Jones, Kennedy 2) Tabb, Jennifer

3) Arrington, Danica 4) Soto, Ysebelle

A NTMiddletown6

1) Rodriguez, Lucinda 2) Layne, Naomi

3) Stultz, Eila 4) Tsapenko, Sophia

A NTWalkersville7

1) Brown, Nariyah 2) Arhin, Georgina

3) Hinton, Carmyn 4) McDonald, Koen

A NTManchester V8

1) Alyssa, Haines 2) Kaylee, Hottenstein

3) Elizabeth, Harris 4) Kaylee, Sczepucha
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Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTFrederick1

1) Eone, Ocean 2) Morales, Xavier

3) Cohan, Kaiden 4) Bailey Jr, Phillip

A NTNorth Hagers2

1) Wilt, Carson 2) Kelly, Landon

3) Anderson, Allen 4) Call, Landon

A NTAllegany3

1) Debnath, Reagan 2) Napier, Wade

3) McKenzie, Aidyn 4) Cage, Jacob

A NTMaryland Sch4

1) Cuadrado III, Julio 2) Brunson, Corson

3) Ortiz, Louis 4) Shank, Keene

A NTWalkersville5

1) Gilroy, Daniel 2) Moore II, Bobby

3) Moore, Koby 4) McElwain, Elias

A NTBoonsboro6

1) Khyzhniak, Nikita 2) Webb, Chase

3) Fluharty, Kayden 4) Athanas, Caleb

A NTWinters Mill7

1) Enweriku, Precious 2) Djoukam, Luc

3) Bowman, Gavin 4) Brown, Hason

A NTSouth Carrol8

1) Little, Alexander 2) Clemens, Colton

3) Roman, Luca 4) Wallace, Ryan

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A NTPikesville1

1) Coles, Gary 2) Quince, Darian

3) Pittman-Washington, Jamison 4) Ghiaur, Alexander

A 3:45.00Smithsburg2

1) Howe, Masen 2) Lingg, Trace

3) Craig, David 4) Higgins, Charles

A 3:35.00Brunswick3

1) Nunez, Josiah 2) Johnson, Brenton

3) Tetteh, Kassey 4) Campbell, Patrick

A 3:33.00Manchester V4

1) Zeigenfuse, Wyatt 2) Hottenstein, Trevor

3) Stack, Connor 4) Sallee, Walter

A 3:35.00Clarksburg5

1) Dossouvi, Carl 2) Juarez-Escobedo, Ricardo

3) Malone, Dominick 4) Attiogbe Silete, Salomon

A 3:39.00Our Lady Of6

1) Hill, Collin 2) Taylor, Joseph

3) Lewis-Strong, Jeremiah 4) Avalos Restrepo, Nicolas

A 3:56.00Middletown7

1) Krumpe, Brennan 2) McRea, Samuel

3) Montgomery, Jake 4) Halvorson, Landon

A NTFrancis Scot8

1) Fisher, Oliver 2) Kronenwetter, Allen

3) Awosanmi, David 4) Bosley, Mason

Event  25   Girls High Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Middletown NHRodriguez, Lucinda1

Winters Mill NHMatti, Abigail2

Smithsburg NHTyler, Jayda3

Clear Spring NHFletcher, Bailey4

Middletown NHCoon, Charlee5

Manchester V NHChloe, Figueira6

Francis Scot NHGordon-Boone, Makeyah7

Allegany NHLinaburg, Briley8

Francis Scot NHHaddock, Tru9

Boonsboro NHConroy, Ireland10

North Hagers NHChamberlin, Anna11

Smithsburg NHTodd, Jenna12

Boonsboro NHRansom, Haile13

Allegany NHGallo, Juliana14

Clear Spring NHElwood, Hadley15

Francis Scot NHMcAllister, Hannah16

Winters Mill NHBenedictis, Kateri17

Smithsburg NHMastronardi, Skyla18

Winters Mill NHCooney, Iris19

Clarksburg NHAgopome, Sasha20

Manchester V NHOpeyemi, Akinrinlola21

Brunswick NHUppercue, Kierstyn22

Clarksburg NHJackson, Brielle23

Maryland Sch NHAustin, Izabelle24

Allegany NHDinicola, Ava25

Boonsboro NHRudy, Samantha26

Linganore NHShaffer, Kaitlyn27

Linganore 4-02.00Bateman, Emily28

Linganore 4-02.00Chung, Amanda29

Smithsburg 4-06.00Spithaler, Emilia30

Clarksburg 5-00.00Owens, Jillian31
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Event  26   Boys High Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Hagers NHByard, Cooper1

Clarksburg NHForbin, Alex-Simon2

Middletown NHKincaid, Corbin3

Walkersville NHLandon, Tristan4

Francis Scot NHGearhart, Alex5

Clear Spring NHFitz, Noah6

Brunswick NHJarrett, David7

Brunswick NHSpeed, TyMire8

Allegany NHMcKenzie, Aidyn9

Clear Spring NHMatthews, Alex10

Winters Mill NHBainbridge, Gunnar11

South Carrol NHJacobson, Trey12

Winters Mill NHJones, Keegan13

North Hagers NHRivera-Herrera, Antonio14

Clear Spring NHLy, Ben15

Francis Scot NHGeiman, Adam16

Allegany NHRobb, Liam17

Francis Scot NHAwosanmi, David18

Our Lady Of NHHill, Collin19

Hancock NHClark, Landyn20

Clarksburg NHGraybeal, Charles21

Clarksburg NHBirech, Gabriel22

Boonsboro NHBadaki, Ishola23

Clarksburg NHHamlett, DB24

North Hagers NHNaylor, Carter25

Smithsburg NHZeigler, Camden26

Frederick NHClark, Ayden27

Manchester V NHBadger, Mark28

South Carrol NHWilson, Benjamin29

Frederick NHMorales, Xavier30

Clear Spring NHApiou, Daniel31

Allegany NHCox, Trevin32

Maryland Sch NHMankele Imongui, Dann33

Boonsboro NHBriggs, Hollis34

Our Lady Of NHLewis-Strong, Jeremiah35

Middletown NHClaney, Reid36

Frederick NHWolo, Divine37

Walkersville NHBrown, Emmanuel38

Manchester V 5-06.00Enderle, Colton39

Smithsburg 5-08.00Tyler, Jacob40

Smithsburg 5-08.00Mathias, Kye41

Smithsburg 5-10.00Jackson, Michael42

Event  27   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Manchester V NHXimena, Colin1

Manchester V NHEmelia, Lewis2

Allegany NHHumphrey, Adaline3

Walkersville NHFore, Alanah4

North Hagers NHChamberlin, Anna5

Clear Spring NHRoberts, Audrey6

Linganore NHBest, Alexandra7

Winters Mill NHAkinyemi, Peniel8

Walkersville NHBoller, Cadence9

Winters Mill NHBenedictis, Kateri10

Manchester V NHRyleigh, Clagett11

Smithsburg NHWashington, Selah12

Brunswick NHKenawell, Shelby13

Winters Mill NHCooney, Iris14

Brunswick NHUppercue, Kierstyn15

Brunswick NHTyler, Hailey16

Middletown 6-06.00Barnette, Lydia17

Smithsburg 7-00.00Mentzer, Emmaleigh18

Linganore 7-00.00Sullivan, Corryn19

Middletown 8-00.00Keebaugh, Claira20

Smithsburg 10-00.00Hade, Lilian21

Linganore 10-00.00Moyer, Carly22
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Event  28   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boonsboro NHPaugh, Harley1

North Hagers NHFalconio, Marcello2

Smithsburg NHRummel, Derek3

Brunswick NHAldridge, Collin4

Winters Mill NHEdwards, Tyler5

Allegany NHLinaburg, Hayden6

South Carrol NHMcCulley, Eli7

Winters Mill NHHawkins, Jason8

North Hagers NHKocher, Nolan9

Walkersville NHRichards, Beckett10

South Carrol NHAdami, Ethan11

Smithsburg NHGeissinger, Caleb12

Clear Spring NHMunch, Adam13

South Carrol NHKodak, Lucas14

Walkersville NHStaton Reyes, Antonio15

Winters Mill NHBarbe, Elijah16

Clear Spring NHEdwards, Dean17

Allegany NHScott, Aaron18

Boonsboro NHBurke, James19

Walkersville NHBuchen, Branson20

Brunswick NHO'Leary, Thomas21

North Hagers NHBruette, Brady22

Clear Spring NHCook, Noah23

Middletown 8-06.00Burneko, Peter24

Middletown 10-06.00Kilcoyne, Edward25

Manchester V 11-00.00Rose Benavides, Liam James26

Middletown 11-00.00Keele, Easton27

Manchester V 11-00.00Owczarzak, Harrison28

Manchester V 12-00.00Martinez, Samuel29

Event  29   Girls Long Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Manchester V NDCarly, Figueira1

Linganore NDTomaski, Julia2

Clear Spring NDMorales, Brielle3

North Hagers NDMacalou, Binta4

Our Lady Of NDRobinson, Christiane5

Allegany NDMiller, Myia6

Brunswick NDAshley, Abigail7

Allegany NDParks, Madison8

Winters Mill NDMatti, Abigail9

Linganore NDGroves, Sophia10

Pikesville NDWashingon, Phoebe11

Pikesville NDJames, Shilah12

North Hagers NDGerring, Gia13

Walkersville NDBrown, Natalia14

Francis Scot NDTittle, Kendall15

Smithsburg NDSpithaler, Emilia16

Linganore NDQuansah, Jenell17

Manchester V NDChloe, Figueira18

Walkersville NDMcDonald, Koen19

Manchester V NDOpeyemi, Akinrinlola20

Brunswick NDSmallwood, Leah21

Clear Spring NDItnyre, Aubrey22

Clarksburg NDOwens, Jillian23

Brunswick NDSindler, annabella24

North Hagers NDGriffith, Harmony25

Francis Scot NDMeyers, Adriana26

Maryland Sch NDAustin, Izabelle27

Smithsburg NDBoumel, Lauren28

Middletown NDCoon, Charlee29

Allegany NDIsrael, Aureliah30

Smithsburg NDMentzer, Emmaleigh31

Pikesville NDKodeck, Lila32

Winters Mill NDOyebanji, Toni33

Clarksburg 10-02.00Sakwe, Angel34

Clarksburg 12-02.00Thomas, Esther S.35

Frederick 14-09.00Jones, Kennedy36
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Event  30   Boys Long Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Our Lady Of NDFakinlede, Ajkani1

Brunswick NDLindley, Clay2

Maryland Sch NDMankele Imongui, Dann3

Pikesville NDTeklu, Nahum4

Maryland Sch NDGwynn III, Mark5

Our Lady Of NDWilson, Xavier6

Allegany NDThomassy, Ryan7

Our Lady Of NDAthas, Michael8

Walkersville NDHolley, Bryce9

Winters Mill NDAkumiah, Neiman10

Frederick NDBinga, Jerome11

Smithsburg NDShuster, Rittenhouse12

Allegany NDDelorenzo, Joseph13

Brunswick NDFotso, Gabe14

Smithsburg NDTyler, Jacob15

Francis Scot NDWetzel, Joshua16

Hancock NDClark, Landyn17

Clear Spring NDTorres, Christopher18

Pikesville NDBronson, Kieran19

Frederick NDEone, Ocean20

Clear Spring NDFitz, Noah21

Brunswick NDJallow, Omar22

Francis Scot NDTaku, George23

Clear Spring NDLy, Ben24

Winters Mill NDCrawford, Mason25

Frederick NDClark, Ayden26

Walkersville NDWashington, Justin27

Smithsburg NDGeissinger, Caleb28

North Hagers NDMorris, Jonathan29

Walkersville NDSawi, Kai30

North Hagers NDCameron, Nasir31

Francis Scot NDGearhart, Alex32

Allegany NDCox, Trevin33

Winters Mill NDAust, Landon34

Pikesville NDQuince, Darian35

North Hagers NDTolliver, Antonio36

Hancock NDPogue, Connor37

Clarksburg 15-05.00Hamlett, DB38

Clarksburg 15-09.00Ventura, Jessey39

Middletown 16-00.00Huskey, Gavin40

Middletown 16-06.00Daugherty, Rylan41

Middletown 17-00.00Coon, Colton42

Clarksburg 17-04.00Juarez-Escobedo, Ricardo43

Manchester V 18-00.00Enderle, Colton44

Manchester V 18-00.00Martinez, Samuel45

Manchester V 18-00.00Badger, Mark46

Event  31   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Linganore NDHall, Sydney1

Manchester V NDChloe, Figueira2

Linganore NDTomaski, Julia3

Brunswick NDAshley, Abigail4

Clarksburg NDThomas, Esther S.5

Clear Spring NDEnow, Brielle6

Clear Spring NDItnyre, Aubrey7

Smithsburg NDSpithaler, Emilia8

Clear Spring NDMatthews, Alexis9

Allegany NDGallo, Juliana10

Walkersville NDFore, Alanah11

Middletown NDKlink, Paige12

Francis Scot NDSmith, Nyla13

Clarksburg NDOwens, Jillian14

Linganore NDQuansah, Jenell15

Francis Scot NDMeyers, Adriana16

Smithsburg NDShuster, ZoeZola17

Clarksburg 25-00.00Kamara, Natalie M.18

Event  32   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Brunswick NDRiley, Rickey1

Clear Spring NDApiou, Daniel2

Winters Mill NDRickeman, Jones3

Winters Mill NDCrawford, Mason4

Winters Mill NDAkumiah, Neiman5

Smithsburg NDShuster, Rittenhouse6

North Hagers NDByard, Cooper7

Allegany NDDelorenzo, Joseph8

Francis Scot NDTaku, George9

Maryland Sch NDGwynn III, Mark10

Maryland Sch NDAwe, Oluwatobiloba11

North Hagers NDMforbi, Che12

Smithsburg NDJackson, Michael13

Clarksburg NDForbin, Alex-Simon14

Allegany NDThomassy, Ryan15

Smithsburg NDGeissinger, Caleb16

Brunswick NDLindley, Clay17

Francis Scot NDWetzel, Joshua18

Francis Scot NDGearhart, Alex19

Clarksburg 33-00.00Hamlett, DB20

Middletown 33-09.00Coon, Colton21

Clarksburg 35-00.00Karnati, Sid22
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Event  33   Girls Shot Put Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Allegany NDDeLorenzo, Florence1

Middletown NDAyers, Audrey2

Boonsboro NDAcheampong, Pearl3

Francis Scot NDMeyers, Adriana4

Our Lady Of NDIweanoga, Amara5

Brunswick NDAyoub, Aria6

South Carrol NDAnau, Mary7

Winters Mill NDBenedictis, Kateri8

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Clear Spring NDMoffitt, Katelyn1

Manchester V NDDestiny, Kempa2

Maryland Sch NDHumpal, Arella3

Francis Scot NDGordon-Boone, Makeyah4

Francis Scot NDMcAllister, Hannah5

Allegany NDBauer, Rylee6

Linganore NDHackey, Kyrah7

Maryland Sch NDBowers, Dior8

Maryland Sch NDByrnes, Gabriella9

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Manchester V NDSophia, Leach1

Walkersville NDAhanogbe, Joelle2

Brunswick NDSovitsky, Juliana3

Manchester V NDBraelynn, Harris-Schwind4

Boonsboro NDMohler, Sarah5

Brunswick NDHindman, Solana6

South Carrol NDBenfer, Charlotte7

Clear Spring NDCraig, Ellen8

Our Lady Of NDAkubi, Maellys9

Walkersville NDKang, Saleema10

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Boonsboro NDTurner, Sidney1

Smithsburg NDCline, Georgia2

Winters Mill NDYoungling, Kyla3

Middletown NDSchmidt, Riley4

Middletown NDFelton, Charlotte5

Allegany NDStewart, Surae6

Winters Mill NDCooney, Iris7

Our Lady Of NDSanchez, Ashlynn8

North Hagers 15-00.00Segura, Mia9

Clarksburg 21-00.00Silla, Naomi10

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
North Hagers 22-00.00Russell, Aniya1

Smithsburg 24-00.00Miller, Ava2

Frederick 24-07.25Donigion, Bella3

North Hagers 25-00.00Burrill, Kameryn4

Smithsburg 29-00.00Nieman, Samantha5

Clarksburg 29-05.00Lu, Joanna6

Frederick 29-06.25Griffin, Zaila7

Linganore 30-00.00Butler, Kayla8

Clarksburg 31-05.00Cleland, Naa9

Linganore 32-00.00Shipley, Jordyn10

Event  34   Boys Shot Put Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Our Lady Of NDAlfaro, Jose1

Our Lady Of NDGagarin, Ivan2

South Carrol NDBaker, Cooper3

Pikesville NDDickerson, Aiden4

Boonsboro NDDinsmore, Austin5

Middletown NDVerner, Lincoln6

Pikesville NDTom-Ehiemua, Wylee7

Winters Mill NDDockery, Aaron8

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Middletown NDBender-Patton, Devin1

South Carrol NDKodak, Caleb2

Frederick NDTumi, Ian3

Allegany NDLong, Chase4

Maryland Sch NDDietz, Shaun5

Frederick NDWaters II, Bobby6

Allegany NDAllen, Kane7

South Carrol NDPollack, Mason8

Maryland Sch NDBerry, Aarjay9

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Pikesville NDAzab, Anas1

Boonsboro NDDeuboue, Denato2

Boonsboro NDIngram, Daniel3

Brunswick NDKautz, Matthew4

Brunswick NDO'Leary, Thomas5

Frederick NDBinga, Jerome6

Francis Scot NDGeiman, Adam7

Hancock NDClark, Leland8

Hancock NDCostello, Michael9

Brunswick NDMenye, Stephane10

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Our Lady Of NDMecer (Jr), Trevor1

Middletown NDThompson, Atticus2

Allegany NDWatkins, Sullivan3

Winters Mill NDD'Alberto, Gabe4

Winters Mill NDShijo, Martin5

Francis Scot NDDe Guzman, Higen6

Clear Spring NDMyers, Benjamin7

Francis Scot NDWetzel, Joshua8

Clarksburg 28-08.00Wagner, Matthew9

North Hagers 30-00.00Butler, Tyson10

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Clarksburg 30-04.00Kwende, Shawn1

Walkersville 33-05.75Ashbury IV, Maurice2

Smithsburg 35-00.00Jessup, Trevor3

Smithsburg 35-00.00Greenleaf, Lucas4

North Hagers 36-00.00Forrest, Garett5

Manchester V 36-00.00Nunn, Colten6

North Hagers 37-00.00Smith, Sydney7

Smithsburg 40-00.00Smith, Matt8

Walkersville 44-00.00Triesh, Isaiah9

Clarksburg 56-04.00Wester, Arthur10
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Event  63   Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Winters Mill NDAkinyemi, Peniel1

Linganore NDSingh, Alexandra2

Allegany NDDicken, Emery3

Allegany NDHall, Naima4

Smithsburg NDBernard, Raygan5

New Life Chr NDOni-Daniel, Tomi6

Allegany NDHumphrey, Adaline7

Our Lady Of NDColter, Gabriella8

Winters Mill NDMcIntyre, Adelaide9

North Hagers NDNicholson, Shyilynn10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Brunswick NDWilliams, Emma1

Middletown NDRosner, Faith2

Brunswick NDKeller, Katheryn3

Winters Mill NDPfeiffer, Sophia4

Maryland Sch NDGreen, Samantha5

South Carrol NDBaity, Amelia6

Clear Spring NDMartin, Sally7

Our Lady Of NDBerge, Ella8

Clear Spring NDGreene, Kayleigh9

Clarksburg 12-08.00Lawrence, Hailey10

Event  64   Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Frederick NDSawyer, Ian1

South Carrol NDMoran, Logan2

Francis Scot NDCooper, Tim3

Our Lady Of NDWilson, Xavier4

Clear Spring NDStains, Daniel5

North Hagers NDJohnson-Williams, Nasavian6

Smithsburg NDStevens, Gabriel7

Maryland Sch NDSolazzo, Vincenzo8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Winters Mill NDLawson, Luke1

Maryland Sch NDValencia-Biskupiak, Ziak2

Boonsboro NDAcheampong, Phillip3

Allegany NDRamonat, Cameron4

Smithsburg NDWard, Harper5

Allegany NDFisher, Khalil6

Winters Mill NDRice, Cullen7

South Carrol NDCadigan, Liam8

Clear Spring NDMcCauley, Jaethan9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Francis Scot NDSibal, Gabriel1

Smithsburg NDTaylor, Nick2

Frederick NDRuiz-Rodriguez, Joshua3

Our Lady Of NDFakinlede, Ajkani4

Clarksburg 22-03.00Gray, Micah5

North Hagers 26-00.00Guerrier, Andy6

North Hagers 26-00.00Guevara, James7

Clarksburg 27-07.00Kwende, Shane8

Clarksburg 28-00.00Yi, Sean9

Event  35   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Maryland Sch NDBowers, Dior1

Brunswick NDAyoub, Aria2

Allegany NDMiller, Myia3

Boonsboro NDTurner, Sidney4

Winters Mill NDYoungling, Kyla5

Boonsboro NDMohler, Sarah6

Clear Spring NDCraig, Ellen7

Smithsburg NDNieman, Samantha8

Winters Mill NDMcIntyre, Adelaide9

Brunswick NDHindman, Solana10

Maryland Sch NDGreen, Samantha11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Francis Scot NDMeyers, Adriana1

Manchester V NDSophia, Leach2

Middletown NDFelton, Charlotte3

Smithsburg NDCline, Georgia4

Maryland Sch NDHumpal, Arella5

Linganore NDHackey, Kyrah6

Our Lady Of NDSowards, Chaselyn7

Walkersville NDAhanogbe, Joelle8

Boonsboro NDAcheampong, Pearl9

Winters Mill NDBenedictis, Kateri10

Our Lady Of NDColter, Gabriella11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Smithsburg NDMiller, Ava1

Manchester V NDBraelynn, Harris-Schwind2

Brunswick NDKeller, Katheryn3

South Carrol NDAnau, Mary4

Allegany NDBauer, Rylee5

Our Lady Of NDIweanoga, Amara6

Allegany NDStewart, Surae7

Middletown NDSchmidt, Riley8

Walkersville NDKang, Saleema9

Clear Spring NDMoffitt, Katelyn10
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  35   Girls Discus Throw Varsity)
South Carrol NDBenfer, Charlotte1

North Hagers 60-00Russell, Aniya2

Frederick 65-07.25Griffin, Zaila3

Frederick 65-07.25Donigion, Bella4

North Hagers 70-00Burrill, Kameryn5

Clarksburg 89-09Lu, Joanna6

Linganore 90-00Butler, Kayla7

Clarksburg 93-10Palmer, Jhovi R.8

Linganore 100-00Shipley, Jordyn9

Clarksburg 108-11Cleland, Naa10

Event  36   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Maryland Sch NDDietz, Shaun1

Hancock NDCostello, Michael2

Our Lady Of NDGagarin, Ivan3

Boonsboro NDDeuboue, Denato4

Clear Spring NDMyers, Benjamin5

Maryland Sch NDValencia-Biskupiak, Ziak6

Smithsburg NDVillalobos, Anthony7

Francis Scot NDWetzel, Joshua8

Middletown NDBender-Patton, Devin9

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Maryland Sch NDBerry, Aarjay1

Pikesville NDDickerson, Aiden2

Winters Mill NDDockery, Aaron3

Allegany NDWatkins, Sullivan4

Our Lady Of NDMecer (Jr), Trevor5

Francis Scot NDDe Guzman, Higen6

Smithsburg NDSummars, Amaray7

South Carrol NDPollack, Mason8

South Carrol NDBaker, Cooper9

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Frederick NDWaters II, Bobby1

Middletown NDVerner, Lincoln2

Pikesville NDTom-Ehiemua, Wylee3

Francis Scot NDSibal, Gabriel4

Brunswick NDKautz, Matthew5

South Carrol NDKodak, Caleb6

Boonsboro NDIngram, Daniel7

Winters Mill NDShijo, Martin8

Frederick NDTumi, Ian9

Smithsburg NDJessup, Trevor10

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Winters Mill NDLawson, Luke1

Middletown NDThompson, Atticus2

Our Lady Of NDAlfaro, Jose3

Allegany NDRamonat, Cameron4

Brunswick NDO'Leary, Thomas5

Allegany NDLong, Chase6

Clear Spring NDSelby, Kayden7

Brunswick NDMenye, Stephane8

Boonsboro NDDinsmore, Austin9

Frederick NDBinga, Jerome10

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Hancock NDClark, Leland1

Pikesville NDAzab, Anas2

Clarksburg 67-02Kwende, Shawn3

Walkersville 82-09Ashbury IV, Maurice4

Manchester V 85-00Nunn, Colten5

Clarksburg 94-10Sanford, Robert6

North Hagers 100-00Butler, Tyson7

North Hagers 105-00Smith, Sydney8

North Hagers 130-00Forrest, Garett9

Clarksburg 176-07Wester, Arthur10


